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GGLLEENNNN  BBEEAAUUBBEELLLLEE  &&  KKEELLLLIIEE  BBEEAAUUBBEELLLLEE   
925.200.5011  

TheBeaubelleGroup.com  
glenn@thebeaubellegroup.com  

DRE 00678426, 01165322  

TTRRUUSSTT..  EEXXPPEERRIIEENNCCEE..  RREESSUULLTTSS.. 

AMAZING NEW PRICE | $609/square foot!  
 

This stunning property offers the epitome of refined living,   
seamlessly blending convenience, elegance, and modern        

comfort. Step inside to discover a thoughtfully designed layout, 
accentuated by tasteful upgrades and lovely finishes. The         
expansive backyard, complemented by a new lawn and           

landscaping, offers endless possibilities for outdoor enjoyment 
and relaxation. Conveniently situated within close proximity to  

an array of shopping, dining, and entertainment options and the 
Lafayette Reservoir Rim Trail. 

Moraga | 221 Rheem Blvd. | $1,998,000 
4 BD  | 3.5 BA | 3,276 SF | .45 AC  

Drainage Systems

925-944-5263
drainagepros.com

A+ rated

• Standing Water Problems 
Eliminated

• Sump Pump Service, Repairs 
& Replacement

• Drainage Inspections & Reports
• Retaining Walls
• Grading

Lic. #
512288
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925.980.3829
Shannon@ShannonConner.com
ShannonConner.com

DRE# 01885058
Villageassociates.com
925.254.0505

Call for Price

5 Shadow Creek Lane,Orinda + adjacent lot at 9 Shadow Creek

4 Bed + Office 3 Bath 3,812 sqft 1.16 acre lot

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

Coming Soon - Seize this rare opportunity at 5 Shadow Creek Lane in coveted Glorietta! This remarkable 3,800+ 
sq.ft. home offers 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, plus an office. But the true gem? The adjacent 9 Shadow Creek lot is 
included, gifting you a sprawling 1.16-acre estate. Luxurious living meets ultimate privacy and potential. Upscale 
amenities nearby, yet a world apart. Don’t miss your chance at this one-of-a-kind property - inquire today!

This amazing 
home casts a 
large shadow





7 La Campana Rd, Orinda
Pending with 4 Offers!

Charming, mid century style     
with stunning views! 

3 bd | 2 ba | 1907 sqft | .57 acre

Clark  (#00903367) | Shannon (#01885058) | Amy (#01855959) | Molly (#01498053)

523 Miner Rd, Orinda
5 Bd | 4 Ba |3945 sqft | .92 acre

Luxury living at its best in this 
captiviating modern architectural           
masterpiece. Seeing is believing!

Listed at $4,150,000

                villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  

Listed by:
Amy Rose Smith, Shannon Conner & Molly Smith
in collaboration with Clark Thompson

For More Information Contact Amy Rose Smith
925.212.3897 | amy@amyrosesmith.com

523MinerRoad.com

7LaCampana.com
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MARY ARNERICH-KING
925.872.7975 | DRE # 01419839

dreambig.homes

The best way to  
sell your home.
Vanguard Valet provides financing that  
covers the cost of home improvements so 
you can sell faster and for more.*

*Results may vary. Interest applies. Loan funds and interest are due twelve 
months after origination or upon acceleration, whichever occurs sooner. Subject 
to terms and conditions. Vanguard Valet loans are provided by Notable Finance, 
LLC, NMLS# 1824748 and are made or arranged pursuant to a California Finance 
Lenders Law license.  |  https://vanguardvalet.notablefi.com



3  J U L I A N N A  C T ,  M O R A G A
O F F E R E D  A T  $ 3 , 3 9 5 , 0 0 0

W W W . F I N O L A F E L L N E R . C O M

Contact Me for Private Showings

finola.fellner@compass.com

925.890.7807

4809 SF | 1.54 AC

Main House 5 BD | 4 BA

Guest House 1 BD | 1 BA + Kitchen





Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

N e w  L i s t i N g  -  A m A z i N g  V i e w s !

5 Bedrooms | 3 BAthrooms | 4311 sqft | 1.01 Acre + PooL, BoNus room & 3-cAr gArAge  

19 LAS PIEDRAS, ORINDA

Jeff Snel l
925.765.8700
jeff@jeffsnell.com
jeffsnell.com
DRE# 01333422

Orinda hillside sensation on more than an acre in the El Toyonal neighborhood showcases awe-inspiring  
panoramic views of Mt. Diablo and as far as the Carquinez Straits, an updated light-filled interior, and an ultra-private 
outdoor sanctuary and wrap-around decks bordered by towering trees and enchanting wooded terrain. Behind a gated  
courtyard and front deck, entry is about 3,389 square feet of primarily single-level living designed to take full  

advantage of the amazing views.

offered At $2,249,000

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.
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93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                                                 

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc  Visit www.VillageAssociates.com      
DRE# 01301392

The Village 

Associates: 

Ashley Battersby • Shannon Conner • Meara Dunsmore • Linda Ehrich • Emily Estrada • Joan Evans • Linda Friedman • Liz Gallagher 

Claudia Gohler • Ari Hatton • Gillian Judge Hogan • Dexter Honens II • Christina Linezo • April Matthews • Hillary Murphy • Karen Murphy 

John Nash • Altie Schmitt • Ann Sharf • Amy Rose Smith • Molly Smith • Jeff Snell • Lynda Snell • Alexis Thompson • Clark Thompson

Angie Evans Traxinger • Ignacio Vega • Ann Ward • Margaret Zucker

It’s Village. Of Course.

33 La Noria, Orinda 
5 Bd + Office | 4.5 Ba | 5267 Sqft | $5,500,000

14 Washington Ln, Orinda 
4 Bd | 2.5 Ba | 2300 Sqft | $2,095,000 

1603 Reliez Valley Rd, Lafayette 
4 Bd | 2.5 Ba | 2406 Sqft | $1,599,000

523 Miner Rd, Orinda 
5 Bd | 4 Ba | 3945 Sqft | $4,150,000

90 Meadow View Rd, Orinda 
3 Bd | 2 Ba | 2022 Sqft | $1,998,000

237 Rheem Blvd, Moraga 
4 Bd | 2.5 Ba | 2457 Sqft | $1,895,000

20 El Patio, Orinda 
6 Bd | 4.5 Ba | 4552 Sqft | $3,250,000

9 Via Corte, Orinda 
3 Bd + Office | 3.5 Ba | 3047 Sqft | $1,994,000

131 Devin Drive, Moraga 
3 Bd | 2 Ba | 1449 Sqft | $1,495,000

66 Van Ripper Ln, Orinda 
4 Bd + Office | 3.5 Ba | 3031 Sqft | $2,895,000

19 Las Piedras, Orinda 
5 Bd | 3 Ba | 3817 Sqft | $2,249,000

7 La Campana Rd, Orinda 
3 Bd | 2 Ba | 1907 Sqft | $1,695,000

3346 Wodview Ct, Lafayette
4 Bd | 3 Ba | 2714 Sqft | $1,738,000

5505 Taft Avenue, Oakland 
2 Bd | 1 Ba | 1363 Sqft | $1,849,000

101 La Serena Ave, Alamo
5 Bd | 3.5 Ba | 4311 Sqft | $2,995,000

Pending!

Pending!

Pending! New Listing!New Price! New Listing!

Magically set in an heirloom garden is this 
stunning, private, one of a kind Classic Orinda 
Country Club home! 

Newly renovated 4bd/ 2.5ba mid-century home 
in the heart of desirable Sleepy Hollow fts an 
open floor plan w/ a flat yard & pool! 

Quietly tucked, charming, Traditional Farm  
House nestled in the hills overlooking Reliez 
Valley to Las Trampas.

Experience luxury living in this captivating 1971 
modern architecture masterpiece, designed by 
Bud Evenson & stylishly remodeled in 2015!

1st open! Stunning 2000+sf ranch! Prime 
Glorietta area cul de sac! Lovely private yard! 
Renovated thruout! 

Set up a private driveway, this expanded single 
story home combines a super floor plan w/ high 
quality updates & relaxing outdoor spaces.

Totally renovated & updated in 2013, this light 
filled 6 bd/ 4.5 ba w/ bonus room & possible 
au-pair suite is a fabulous place to call home. 

A custom-built 3+ bd/3.5 ba sanctuary nestled 
amongst redwoods & oaks offering the perfect 
blend of luxury & tranquility.

Located in the heart of desirable Moraga, this 
beautiful, all-level home offers contemporary 
style & designer detailing.

This Sleepy hollow gem features 4 bd + office/ 
3.5 ba on a rare, flat lot w/ a beautiful view! 
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